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R
O

U
N

D
 S

P
L

IN
E

 |
 5

m
m

F
L

A
T

 S
P

L
IN

E
 |

 9
m

m

F
L

A
T

 S
P

L
IN

E
 |

 1
5

m
m

F
A

B
R

IC
 F

E
E

D
IN

G
 F

U
N

N
E

L
S

B
A

L
L

A
S

T

F
A

B
R

IC
 B

R
U

S
H

B
U

B
B

L
E

 S
E

A
L

D
IM

-O
U

T

W
IR

E
 G

U
ID

E
 E

N
D

 C
A

P
S

INTERNAL  
HEM BAR

Heat-sealed pocket solution. 2.28 lbs/ft

EXTERNAL  
HEM BAR

Round aesthetic. 1.81 lbs/ft p

D30 SILENT 
BOTTOM RAIL

Premium solution.
Fabric brush & bubble seal compatible - reduces noise and light 

2.21 lbs/ft p p p p p p p

FABRIC WRAP  
HEM BAR

Suitable for half wrap and full wrap solutions. 1.70 lbs/ft p p p

F4115 HD  
BOTTOM RAIL

Additional weight ballast allows to achieve optimal  fabric perfor-
mance.

4.04 lbs/ft p p p p p p

BOTTOM UP RAIL Suitable for bottom up shading systems 3.32 lbs/ft p p
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BUBBLE SEAL

BALLAST

FABRIC BRUSH
WIRE GUIDE

ADD-ON EXAMPLE | D30

• Variety of sizes to suit all shade solutions.
• Multiple add-ons available to customise installation.
• Ends caps suitable to specific upgrades.
• Feed funnels available to assist in assembly.

HEM BARS

OPTIONS

 
1/2"

13mm 

 
1-1/8"
29mm  

7/8"
22mm  

7/16"
11mm  

 
7/8"

22mm 

 
9/16"

15mm  

 
1"

26mm 

 
9/16"

15mm  

 
1-5/8"
41mm  

C ROLLEASE
ACMEDA 

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

SCALE:1:1

SIZE: A3PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.ITEM CODE:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 14 Aug 2020DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.com

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

REV.  

BUBBLE SEAL

 
1/2"

13mm 

 
1-1/8"
29mm  

7/8"
22mm  

7/16"
11mm  

 
7/8"

22mm 

 
9/16"

15mm  

 
1"

26mm 

 
9/16"

15mm  

 
1-5/8"
41mm  

C ROLLEASE
ACMEDA 

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

SCALE:1:1

SIZE: A3PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.ITEM CODE:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 14 Aug 2020DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.com

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

REV.  

FABRIC BRUSH

 
1/2"

13mm 

 
1-1/8"
29mm  

7/8"
22mm  

7/16"
11mm  

 
7/8"

22mm 

 
9/16"

15mm  

 
1"

26mm 

 
9/16"

15mm  

 
1-5/8"
41mm  

C ROLLEASE
ACMEDA 

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

SCALE:1:1

SIZE: A3PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.ITEM CODE:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 14 Aug 2020DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.com

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

REV.  

BALLAST

FABRIC WRAP

HEM BARS

 INTERNAL

 EXTERNAL

 D30

 FABRIC WRAP

 F4115 HD

 BOTTOM UP

COLORS
REFER TO 
CATALOG

C

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

 9/16" 

 1-3/16"  7/8" 

 7/16" 

 9/16" 

 1-5/8" 

 9/16" 

 1"  7/8" 

 7/8" 

 15/16" 

 11/16" 

 1-1/2" 

 1/4" 

 1-9/16" 

 1/2" 

 1" 

 1/2" 

RB91-1226-xxxLLL
Oval Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1203-xxxLLL
Round Aluminium Bottom Rail

HBxx
Hem Bar External 

RB91-1232-xxxLLL
D30 SILENT Medium Bottom Rail Flat Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1205-xxxLLL
F4115 Flat Heavy Duty Bottom Rail
SB06-0201-xxxLLL

Internal Hem Bar
RCBIHB16

Fabric Wrap Bottom Up Weight Bar
RB91-1239-xxxLLL RB91-1236-xxxLLL

Fabric Wrap

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.

A4

01 A

SIZE:

REV. 

SCALE:1:2

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

ROLLEASE 
ACMEDA 18 Jun 2021DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.comXXX

WEIGHT BAR DATABASEITEM DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM CODE:

EXTERNAL

C

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

 9/16" 

 1-3/16"  7/8" 

 7/16" 

 9/16" 

 1-5/8" 

 9/16" 

 1"  7/8" 

 7/8" 

 15/16" 

 11/16" 

 1-1/2" 

 1/4" 

 1-9/16" 

 1/2" 

 1" 

 1/2" 

RB91-1226-xxxLLL
Oval Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1203-xxxLLL
Round Aluminium Bottom Rail

HBxx
Hem Bar External 

RB91-1232-xxxLLL
D30 SILENT Medium Bottom Rail Flat Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1205-xxxLLL
F4115 Flat Heavy Duty Bottom Rail
SB06-0201-xxxLLL

Internal Hem Bar
RCBIHB16

Fabric Wrap Bottom Up Weight Bar
RB91-1239-xxxLLL RB91-1236-xxxLLL

Fabric Wrap

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.

A4

01 A

SIZE:

REV. 

SCALE:1:2

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

ROLLEASE 
ACMEDA 18 Jun 2021DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.comXXX

WEIGHT BAR DATABASEITEM DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM CODE:

D30  
SILENT

F4115 HD

C

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

 9/16" 

 1-3/16"  7/8" 

 7/16" 

 9/16" 

 1-5/8" 

 9/16" 

 1"  7/8" 

 7/8" 

 15/16" 

 11/16" 

 1-1/2" 

 1/4" 

 1-9/16" 

 1/2" 

 1" 

 1/2" 

RB91-1226-xxxLLL
Oval Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1203-xxxLLL
Round Aluminium Bottom Rail

HBxx
Hem Bar External 

RB91-1232-xxxLLL
D30 SILENT Medium Bottom Rail Flat Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1205-xxxLLL
F4115 Flat Heavy Duty Bottom Rail
SB06-0201-xxxLLL

Internal Hem Bar
RCBIHB16

Fabric Wrap Bottom Up Weight Bar
RB91-1239-xxxLLL RB91-1236-xxxLLL

Fabric Wrap

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.

A4

01 A

SIZE:

REV. 

SCALE:1:2

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

ROLLEASE 
ACMEDA 18 Jun 2021DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.comXXX

WEIGHT BAR DATABASEITEM DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM CODE:

C

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

 9/16" 

 1-3/16"  7/8" 

 7/16" 

 9/16" 

 1-5/8" 

 9/16" 

 1"  7/8" 

 7/8" 

 15/16" 

 11/16" 

 1-1/2" 

 1/4" 

 1-9/16" 

 1/2" 

 1" 

 1/2" 

RB91-1226-xxxLLL
Oval Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1203-xxxLLL
Round Aluminium Bottom Rail

HBxx
Hem Bar External 

RB91-1232-xxxLLL
D30 SILENT Medium Bottom Rail Flat Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1205-xxxLLL
F4115 Flat Heavy Duty Bottom Rail
SB06-0201-xxxLLL

Internal Hem Bar
RCBIHB16

Fabric Wrap Bottom Up Weight Bar
RB91-1239-xxxLLL RB91-1236-xxxLLL

Fabric Wrap

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.

A4

01 A

SIZE:

REV. 

SCALE:1:2

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

ROLLEASE 
ACMEDA 18 Jun 2021DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.comXXX

WEIGHT BAR DATABASEITEM DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM CODE:

INTERNAL BOTTOM UP

C

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

 9/16" 

 1-3/16"  7/8" 

 7/16" 

 9/16" 

 1-5/8" 

 9/16" 

 1"  7/8" 

 7/8" 

 15/16" 

 11/16" 

 1-1/2" 

 1/4" 

 1-9/16" 

 1/2" 

 1" 

 1/2" 

RB91-1226-xxxLLL
Oval Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1203-xxxLLL
Round Aluminium Bottom Rail

HBxx
Hem Bar External 

RB91-1232-xxxLLL
D30 SILENT Medium Bottom Rail Flat Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1205-xxxLLL
F4115 Flat Heavy Duty Bottom Rail
SB06-0201-xxxLLL

Internal Hem Bar
RCBIHB16

Fabric Wrap Bottom Up Weight Bar
RB91-1239-xxxLLL RB91-1236-xxxLLL

Fabric Wrap

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.

A4

01 A

SIZE:

REV. 

SCALE:1:2

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

ROLLEASE 
ACMEDA 18 Jun 2021DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.comXXX

WEIGHT BAR DATABASEITEM DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM CODE:

FABRIC 
WRAP

C

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

 9/16" 

 1-3/16"  7/8" 

 7/16" 

 9/16" 

 1-5/8" 

 9/16" 

 1"  7/8" 

 7/8" 

 15/16" 

 11/16" 

 1-1/2" 

 1/4" 

 1-9/16" 

 1/2" 

 1" 

 1/2" 

RB91-1226-xxxLLL
Oval Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1203-xxxLLL
Round Aluminium Bottom Rail

HBxx
Hem Bar External 

RB91-1232-xxxLLL
D30 SILENT Medium Bottom Rail Flat Aluminium Bottom Rail

RB91-1205-xxxLLL
F4115 Flat Heavy Duty Bottom Rail
SB06-0201-xxxLLL

Internal Hem Bar
RCBIHB16

Fabric Wrap Bottom Up Weight Bar
RB91-1239-xxxLLL RB91-1236-xxxLLL

Fabric Wrap

 1/2" 

 1
/2

" 

 4-1/4" 

 3
-1

5/
16

" 

 4
-1

/4
" 

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ROLLEASE ACMEDA.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROLLEASE ACMEDA IS PROHIBITED.

A4

01 A

SIZE:

REV. 

SCALE:1:2

DIMENSIONS 
IN "MM"

ROLLEASE 
ACMEDA 18 Jun 2021DRAWN:

www.rolleaseacmeda.comXXX

WEIGHT BAR DATABASEITEM DESCRIPTION:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM CODE:


	_TOC
	SRG_MOTORS_CONTROLLERS
	_UPGRADES TOC
	_BLANK1
	_BLANK2
	_SRG_EASY SPRING AIR

	BRACKET-SINGLE 21: 
	Page 1: 

	BRACKETS-DOUBLE 20: 
	Page 1: 

	CHAIN 21: 
	Page 1: 

	MOTOR 21: 
	Page 1: 

	SPRING 21: 
	Page 1: 

	WEIGHT BAR 21: 
	Page 1: 

	TUBES 21: 
	Page 1: 

	HOME 21: 
	Page 1: 

	SU WIRE GUIDE 17: 


